
1 
 

 
California Coach Towing, Inc. 

Agreement No. C-5-3109 Fact Sheet 
 
1. June 8, 2015, Agreement No. C-5-3109, $8,418,543, approved by the Board of 

Directors (Board). 
 

• Agreement to provide Freeway Service Patrol service for service areas 1, 3, 
and 6, from November 21, 2015 through November 20, 2020. 

 
2. August 22, 2018, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-5-3109, $0, approved by 

Contracts Administration and Materials Management. 
 

• Amendment to change designated key personnel. 
 

3. February 10, 2020, Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. C-5-3109, 
$1,182,858, pending approval by the Board.  

 

• Amendment to extend the term of agreement for ten months through  
October 1, 2021. 

 
Total committed to California Coach Towing, Inc., upon approval of Amendment No. 2 to 
Agreement No. C-5-3109: $9,601,401.  
 

ATTACHMENT A 


